Ware Master Roster No. 24 Ware Career Reported Left The Days Status
Updated Through August 2015 Aboard Ware Served On
Surname First Init. ID No. Rating Rating DATE Date Aboard Web Site
MM DD YY MM DD YY Ware
Kabis Bernard J 7186337 RM3 11 13 50 6 21 52 583 Dec'd
Kachurka John A 5938506 SM3 12 5 61 7 15 65 1315 Located
Kacinski  Chester J 5206920 SN 11 24 59 2 10 61 437 Located
Kahrs John H 4659245 FN 10 24 57 8 25 59 669 Dec'd
Kaiser Warren C 3683439 EMC 4 18 46 7 23 46 98 Dec'd
Kalivoda  William A 4722483 YNT3 1 4 59 11 2 59 308 Located
Kannady Kenneth B 7755114 SN 5 26 65 12 24 66 580 Member
Kaplan Sumner H 9014314 SKSN CDR 1 2 53 4 9 54 462 Located
Karch Alfred Stanley 447562 Ens. LTjg 2 28 46 6 20 47 481 Dec'd
Karmenzin«William P 3007652 QmMC 9 10 49 1 1 50 108 Dec'd
Karshina James Jay 6989589 IC3 7 30 66 9 6 66 38 Located
Karsky Maynard C 4199252 SN 2 6 52 10 20 55 1357 Dec'd
Kaser Robert L 3025909 BT1 6 12 59 2 10 61 604 Dec'd
Kaske Earl Thomas 3661735 HM3 7 7 52 8 29 52 53 Located
Kasner Perry Frank Jr. 5242980 SA 12 9 58 6 15 59 185 Dec'd
Kasuba  John R 2379031 GMG3 5 23 63 5 26 64 368 Dec'd
Kattine James D B441338 BT3 3 27 71 11 13 72 599 Located
Kauffman Ned P 615446 LTjg 8 4 57 2 16 60 921 Dec'd
Kaufman Louis L Jr. 2119861 SN 8 1 52 8 22 52 21 Located
Kaufman Robert L 2119578 SN 9 1 51 8 22 52 355 Located
Kavalow Lawrence J 7227732 Cs1 8 27 61 5 29 63 639 Dec'd
Kay Norman B 656793 LT CDR 1 15 66 1 2 68 717 Located
Kay Ronald B SSN ETN3 7 31 74 11 18 74 111 Can't Find
Kaylor Kenneth D 5266907 BT3 8 24 58 2 10 61 895 Located
Located-
Keagy Robert A 500821 Ens. 5 24 49 6 15 50 387 OK
Kearney Frank E 4782835 BT2 2 2 70 5 10 71 466 Dec'd
Keast Kenneth M 372256 LT 1 3 51 4 16 52 471 Dec'd
Keaton Denny S SSN GMG3 11 4 71 11 6 74 1097 Located
Keedy John M 2602326 RD3 12 1 49 1 5 53 1123 Member
Keefe Donald E 4656609 SN 9 6 56 7 2 58 664 Dec'd
Keels Jesse - 4232147 TA 6 15 53 2 11 55 602 Located
Keen Billy L 9299201 SN 10 14 47 12 17 48 430 Dec'd



Keenan
Keihn
Keisacker
Keith
Keller
Kellermier
Kelley
Kelley
Kellogg
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kemp
Kendrick
Kendrick
Kendrick
Kennamer
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kenney
Kennon
Kenrick
Kent
Kent
Kent

Kentley

Louis F

Le Roy H

Paul F
Charles E
James David
James Edward
Arthur James
Arthur P
Edward F
Francis Leroy
George R

John Joseph
Joseph W

Lee M
Michael  William
Ralph Joseph
Robert Houston
Thomas J
James E
Robert M
Ronnie J
William -
Seaborn C
Edward(Bu W
Francis G

Larry Dale
Robert Tatnall
Thomas  Michael
William A
Brian J
Walter L
William P
Donald S
Robert E
William R
David Edward

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.

Jr.
Jr.

2442923
3212012
7938204
SSN
9854700
9267918
2437123
7577098
631954
B364058
5436076
9095556
3837680
2091021
6941788
5205566
5757336
D192970
SSN
4278583
6880537
5178317
B315104
SSN
2581991
B680012
7934176
6943405
9395556
SSN
3374338
2022981
4779729
8656489
485311

5361319
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BMC
STG3
YN1
S2c
MM3
MM2
COX

LCDR
SR
SN
S2c
MMLFN
BTG3
STG2
FN
Slc
RD3
HTFN
SA
RD2
Cs1
ETR2
FA
GMC
SK3
FTG3
SM3
Slc
SN
BMC
MM2
ETCA
PhoM3
LT
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MMFR
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21

16
14

18
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17

15
21

15
25
21
24
10

21
12

20

12
30
21

15
21
26

15

24

48
46
68
73
47
59
46
45
71
71
60
45
52
51
66
59
45
70
73
52
64
67
70
72
52
70
65
63
45
73
47
45
65
47
51

61

18
24
15
27
10

18
18
23
18
17

10

19
10
18
26
27

12
23
25

15

19

14

29
10

13
15

22

48
47
68
74
47
61
46
46
72
72
64
46
53
51
67
61
46
72
74
54
66
68
72
73
55
71
67
66
45
73
47
45
67
47
52

62

208
275
260
500
27
731
93
269
402
224
1183
345
550
119
617
436
362
639
351
935
706
367
836
359
1028
640
799
1191
148
82
26
75
829

86

208

Dec'd
Located
Located
Member

Dec'd

Can't Find
Can't Find

Dec'd
Located
Located
Member

Can't Find

Dec'd

Dec'd

Dec'd

Dec'd

Can't Find

Dec'd

Can't Find

Dec'd

Member
Can't Find
Located
Located
Dec'd
Can't Find
Can't Find
Can't Find
Dec'd
Can't Find

Dec'd

Dec'd
Member

Dec'd
Located

Can't Find



Kerbs
Kerns
Kerr
Kersey
Kery
Kestner
Ketchens
Ketelsen
Kettrey
Keyes

Kibbie
Kiechel
Kiger
Kilcher
Kiley
Kilgore
Kilgus
Kilian
Killian
Kilpatrick
Kimbaris
Kimberlin
Kimble
Kimble
Kime
Kineavy
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King

Kenneth
Chilton
David
John
Barry
Dale
Robert
Leo
Kenneth
James

Leonard
Walter
Berle
Albert
Neill
Ronald
Frederick
Howard
Durmot
Michael
James
Arthur
Allan
Fred
W.
Roger
Charles
Earl
Galen
James
John
Lucien
Norbert
Robert
Wade
William
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Eugene

Alan

E
Thomas
James
A

Alfred

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

5289868
4847128
B727169
2563658
B484657
8536888
B723138
3021012
7752511
3448637

SSN
732588
8290315
6502896
B543421
9657306
7185961
B290824
3602886
B721311
7187867
399049
4780210
9673277
B712797
9010787
SSN
2958086
2904628
2808690
7153534
2105701
7162320
7955895
9839926
7177428

SN
FTMSN
SN
GMSN
FN
FA
SN
YN2
BT3
SN

SN
Ens.

TM3
TMT3
CSs2
BT3
MM2
BT3
QMC
MM3
SA

LTig
ENDFN
BM3
FN MM3
SA
BTFA
QmMC
SN
FA
S2c¢c(RdM)
OSsC
S2c
FA
S2c
RM1 RMCS
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13
11
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27
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28
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16
23

(o3}

16
27

63
57
69
46
67
48
69
55
66
49

72
68
47
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71
57
49
71
47
68
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45
59
59
68
52
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45
65
48
45
71
46
66
46
53
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11
15

29

23

29
27
25

15
20
25
17

11
14
22
29
17
26

14
13
30
22

24
21
28

20
12
22

65
58
69
49
68
48
71
55
68
50

72
70
50
52
72
59
52
73
51
69
49
46
59
59
68
52
73
46
67
49
46
73
46
68
47
56

691
470

1311
350
62
1030
235
775
301

95
518
1012
389
532
619
1112
590
1408
106
261
345
288
94
26
252
116
430
518
91
94
872
37
992
103
826

Member
Dec'd
Can't Find
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd

Can't Find
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Located
Located
Member
Located
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Located
Located
Can't Find
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Can't Find
Member
Can't Find
Can't Find
Dec'd
Dec'd



Kiniry
Kinlaw
Kinnaird
Kinnaly
Kinney
Kinney
Kinsey
Kinsler
Kippert
Kirby
Kirby
Kirby

Kirk
Kirkland
Kirkpatrick
Kirkpatrick
Kiser

Kist
Kitterman
Kittridge
Kittsmiller
Klein
Klein
Kleiner
Klessig
Klimo
Klingebiel

John
William
William
Kevin
Milton
Robert
Paul
Preston
Florian
Ellis
James
Thomas
Louis
George
H

John
Charles
David
Donald
Joseph
Donald
Albert
Norbert
Nicholas
Helmuth
James
Alfred

Klomparen: Franklin
Kloosterma David

Kluczynski
Kluse
Knapp
Knapp
Knapp
Knapp
Knecht
Kneece

Thomas
Joseph
Elmer
Roland
William
William
Donald
Carroll

Edward
F

C
Leonal

C
Bertram
F

Phillip
Leroy

D

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

3836835
2641434
5830973
5985823
4360233
SSN
B383218
4694415
3059550
6892508
9870555
8994050
5496647
8312725
690694
6680271
8497329
B537180
6701838
304578
8602201
2917683
7575395
7500349
2970197
B493757
3019247
4869237
B620242
2371370
2505306
B490140
746767
5125414
4707397
5389941
5858663

SKC
SK1
SH3
QM2
SN
BT1
EM3
SN
GM3
YN3
S2c
S1c(RdM)
YN3
RdM3
LT
Slc(Bkr)
EM1
BM3
BTFN
Ens.
ST1
SH2
Cs3
T™M3
FTSN
MMFEN
ET3
SA
RD3
RM3
GM1
T™M3
LT
RM3
MM1
SN
SA

QMCS

CAPT

BT2
CDR

RADM

MMC
GMG3

26
13

11
25

21
10
14

21
31
11
10
19
12

23
13

18

15

27
16
21
20

27
11
21
23

70
58
46
66
53
72
67
54
47
66
45
45
62
50
69
46
68
68
55
46
71
50
51
52
50
71
47
57
69
59
45
70
70
57
66
61
63

17
23
30
26

27
15
23
15

31
30
16
12
30

31

N

29
21
14

16
23

29
30
14
21
31

70
58
49
66
55
72
68
58
47
67
46
46
65
51
71
47
69
70
56
47
72
52
51
55
53
72
50
57
70
60
45
71
72
60
66
62
64

260
57
981
198
828
115
446
1297
75
310
228
204
972
354
595
300
396
821
332
306
404
445
32
1297
905
508
1094
216
385
403
108
622
726
927
41
158
500

Located
Dec'd
Dec'd

Located

Located
Dec'd

Located
Dec'd

Located

Member

Located
Dec'd

Located

Can't Find

Located

Located
Dec'd

Located
Dec'd
Dec'd

Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd

Member
Dec'd

Located

Member

Located
Dec'd

Located

Located

Member

Can't Find
Can't Find
Dec'd



Kneeland Richard
Knego John
Knight Bernard
Knight James
Knight Michael
Knoop Edward
Knott Stanley
Knowles Bethel
Knox Ronald
Knuckles Thomas
Knudsen Alvin
Knudson Richard
Knutson  Ralph
Knutson  Roger
Kochanows Patrick
Kocher Ronald
Kocherspel Paul
Kocincki  Paul
Koelsch  Adolph
Koeritz Kenneth
Koger Daniel
Kohlsaat David
Kokolski  Harry
Komskis  Robert
Koncsol  William
Koncul John(Tony)
Konkle John
Kordinak John
Korkoske Allen
Korn Donald
Korney Albert
Kostur Donald
Kovach Steven
Kowalczyk Frank
Kowalczyk Franklin
Kowalski Leo
Kozlow Gene

J

John
Seals
Eugene
C

Brackett Jr.

Wayne
L
Burton
Frank
w
Stuart
H

J

F

A

R
Frank
A

Lee
Michael

6830703
6472080
3042628
B383820
B417622
4226084
9004237
B317801
4721000
5759325
3692793
2098830
9467133
4272046
SSN
9156262
8563635
9021919
8048153
526021
2685583
3019527
5868235
B316706
2264351
B397341
4828146
2341597
3142575
6874462
8143368
B688619
B486862
3846101
9719402
4630440
3078440

SN
FC3
HM3

FA
EM2
GM2

SN
RD3

SFM3
StM2

SA
SO3
WT3
SO3
ST1
YN3

SoM3
S0O2
Flc
LTig
CsC

F2c

RD3
FTG3

S2c

FN

FN

MMC
Bkr3
BM3
GM2

FN

SN

RDSN

QMSN
SN
SA

EM2

CSC

MMC

GM1

RD3
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10
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16
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14
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30
10
16

w

31
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28

18

14

22
14

63
45
52
67
67
50
51
69
57
45
49
49
45
51
73
68
45
56
45
54
52
46
62
67
47
71
56
47
46
66
48
71
69
50
55
54
47
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12

17

16
19
17
21
22
25
20

14

10

11
26
19

19
19
11
31
17

15

18

19

26

12

31

15

65
45
54
68
71
54
52
69
59
46
49
52
46
54
74
69
46
58
46
57
53
48
64
68
47
73
56
49
46
67
51
73
69
51
57
54
48

625
135
658
424
1293
1309
502
91
709
191
197
1133
323
1328
401
510
177
780
191
1040
188
640
795
331
15
705
41
770
72
276
1022
683
235
103
631
83
324

Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd

Located

Located

Located

Located

Member
Dec'd
Dec'd

Member
Dec'd

Member

Located

Located

Member

Located
Dec'd

Member
Dec'd
Dec'd

Member

Located
Dec'd

Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd

Located
Dec'd

Member

Can't Find

Located



Kozlow Robert
Kozman John
Kracht Michael
Kramarczyl George
Kramer Albert
Kranch Leroy
Krantz James
Krantz Kenneth
Krantz Pearl
Kranz Jeffrey
Krause Charles
Krause Herman
Krauth Robert
Krebs Otto
Kreimann Keith

Krempecke Lawrence

Krey

Krishisky Theodore

John

Krochmaln' Emil
Krolikowski Anthony

Krueger
Krum
Krupa
Krynicki

Billy
Bruce
Robert
John

Krysztofiak Richard
Krzeszewsl| Michael

Kubeck Francis
Kubis Charles
Kuenstler Jason
Kuestner W.
Kufall Gary
Kuhn Robert
Kulczynski Alphonse
Kulka Nicholas
Kummer Felix
Kuntz Donald
Kusienski Ronald

Stanley
Joseph
R

John

Wayne

J
Herman
R

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

6094750
2325162
SSN
SSN
SSN
2453298
SSN
SSN
3019570
B104206
3395669
5413604
7256395
3310572
5982177
5121038
B787747
5122736
B424925
SSN
3432701
678313
9540301
2250843
SSN
B163292
7185488
2258487
SSN
B383917
B163554
SSN
3113391
7916536
3155240
5884070
4618024

END3
RMNSN
MRFN
T™M3
BT2
QM3
SN
SN
S2c
RD3
ETM2
MM1(ss)
SK1
SO3
FA
FTMSN
YN3
ET2
SN
RM3
Slc

LTjg LT
F2c
Sic
SA
MR2
FA
SN
SN
SR
SN
MM3
FCC
MM3

ENFN
ETR3
FT3
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51
50
74
73
74
46
73
72
46
66
47
69
45
52
65
57
70
60
70
72
45
65
46
46
73
70
53
47
73
67
69
73
46
48
47
64
53

31
21

22
10
10
24
24
16

29
14
29
24
15

16

12
16

29
24
29
10
11

19

13
18

23
21
20

51
51
74
74
74
46
74
74
47
68
47
69
45
53
67
60
71
60
70
74
46
67
47
46
73
71
55
49
74
68
70
74
46
49
48
64
56

194
280
277
355
133
38
411
517
312
529
74
152
101
427
758
801
593
11
17
824
360
824
378
214
82
364
652
600
279
354
534
337

310
436
135
1088

Located
Dec'd
Can't Find
Located
Can't Find
Dec'd
Located
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Located
Located
Located
Member
Member
Located
Dec'd
Located
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Located
Member
Member
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Member



Kusman Kenneth J 3025040 FA 5 28 49 8 18 49 83 Dec'd
Kuznekoff Charles S 5203901 SM3 25 61 1 21 66 1604 Located
Kyle Henry C 1 598706 LTjg 8 7 59 7 13 61 705 Located
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